
Assam $mall Inilustries
beuelonment GotRotation ltil.

Government of As s am Undertaking)

StScr
INVITING AUCTION BID NOTICE

(For allotment of industrial plot at Food Processing Park, Chaygaon in Kamrup district)

Assam Smalt Industries Development Corporation Limited (ASIDC) invites bids, duly completed as per

Bid Documents for allotment of the following industrial plots for 60 (sixty) years lease at Food Processing

4ark, Chaygaon at vill. paneri, Dist. Kamrup, Assam from the prospective entrepreneurs desiring to setup

industrv in food ssing sectorsrV oo ng

sl.

no.

Plot Details Reserve price for

Development charges Existing assets.

1 Developed plot area: 1338.00 Sq.M

(Approx. 1 Bigha)

Rs.1800/- per sq.m Rs.21,63,092.00

2 Developed plot area: 2676.00 Sq.M

(Approx. 2 Bighas)

Rs.1800/- per sq.m Nil

3 Developed plot area: 2000.00 Sq.M

(Approx. 1% Bighas)

Rs.1800/- per sq.m Ni

4 Semi developed plot area: t74O.OO Sq.M

(Approx. 1 B-1 K-10 L)

Rs.900/- per sq.m Nil

Cost of bid document : Rs.1000.00 (Rupees one thousand only) against each plot

Bid security
lssue of bid document
Receipt of bid
Onening of bid

70% of the Bid value

From 06-05-2023 to 19-05-2023 on all working day . .
20-05-2023 up to 2.0 PM

20-05-2023 at 2.30 PM in presence of the intending bidders/ representatives.

The bids should accompanythe cost of bid of Rs.1000.00 and bid security @ 1'O%on the offered bid

value in the form of Demand Draft/ Banker's Cheque drawn in favour of "ASIDC Ltd". Bid not accompanied by

the cost of bid & bid security shall be rejected.

The bid document may also be downloaded from the ASIDC's website https://asidcltd.assam.sov.in
' ASIDC Ltd. reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without assigning any reason thereof.

d7
Managing Director

ASIDC Ltd.

M e mo' N o. S I DC/ cD / FPP I BtD h83s / zoL4-ts I
Copy forwarded to :

1. The Secretary to Govt. of Assam, Industries, Commerce & Public Enterprise Deptt., Dispur,

Guwahati-5 for favour of his kind information.,/
{n" Director of Information and Public Relations, Dispur, Guwahati-6. He is requested tov 

publish the notice at least in 2(two) leading local daily news papers, one in English preferably

The Assam Tribune" and other in any Assamese daily.

3" Sri Adarsh Sarma, Jr. Asstt. (Accounts) for his information and necessary action. He is

requested to up load the Notice & Bid Document in the ASIDC Ltd's website for wide

PublicitY.
4. Office Notice Board for circulation.

aging Direct
lDC Ltd.

[/id. A3.JoTlzc'73

RegisteredOffice:lndustrialEstate'P'O'Bamunimaidan'Guwar
C : 0361 -2550264, e-mail : asidcassam@gmail'com

ati-781 021


